



# C\_TADM\_22<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Technology Consultant - SAP S/4HANA System  
Administration

**Pass SAP C\_TADM\_22 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

[https://www.pass4itsure.com/c\\_tadm\\_22.html](https://www.pass4itsure.com/c_tadm_22.html)

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official  
Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

The SAP Fiori launchpad is working for your users. How can you enable access to the SAP Easy Access menu for them in the app finder?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. By providing an HTTP destination type H named FIORI\_CLASSICUI\_HTTPS (transaction SM59)
- B. By applying the correct settings in the SAP Fiori launchpad configuration (transaction /UI2/ FLP\_SYS\_CONF or /UI2/FLP\_CUS\_CONF)
- C. By assigning the correct target mappings, shipped via catalog /UI2/CLASSICAL\_GUI\_MENU
- D. By assigning the authorization to start transaction SEARCH\_SAP\_MENU

Correct Answer: BC

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which file system locations do you need to specify when installing the SAP HANA multi- host database system using the default settings?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. /usr/sap/hostctrl
- B. /hana/shared
- C. /hana/log/
- D. /usr/sap/

Correct Answer: BC

---

**QUESTION 3**

When releasing a workbench request from the development system, what are prerequisites for an export to take place?

Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to a package.
- B. A delivery route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.
- C. Repository objects within the workbench request must be assigned to the same transport layer.
- D. Packages used by objects in the workbench request must be assigned to a valid transport layer.
- E. A consolidation route from the development system to a subsequent system must exist.



Correct Answer: ADE

---

#### QUESTION 4

What can you do to determine the SAPUI5 patch level in an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

- A. Execute the ICF service /sap/public/bc/ui5\_ui5
- B. Check the version of software component SAP\_UI
- C. Use the program WDG\_MAINTAIN\_UR\_MIMES
- D. Use the program /UI5/UI5\_UPLOAD\_PATCH\_TO\_MIME

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

What is the definition of "Transport Group" in Transport Management System (TMS)?

- A. A collection of systems that are assigned to the same transport target group
- B. A collection of systems that share the same transport directory
- C. A collection of systems that are connected by transport routes
- D. A collection of systems that are controlled by the same transport domain controller

Correct Answer: B

---

[Latest C\\_TADM\\_22 Dumps](#)

[C\\_TADM\\_22 Exam  
Questions](#)

[C\\_TADM\\_22 Braindumps](#)